BLS-PG-SQ
LED SQUARE PARKING GARAGE
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

conduit wiring installation. The BLS-PG-SQ also supports four lumen packages (100%,
80%, 60%, 40%); and three CCTs (3000K, 4000K, 5000K).
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-PG-SQ-40-1-DDK-DB-M-B-AD
MODEL VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
BLS-PG-SQ 1 120-277V DDK  Adjustable
Color
Temperature
DB  Bronze
SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY
CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE
M  Motion Sensor B  Battery Back-Up AD  Adjustable Dial
BLANK Without
Motion Sensor
BLANK Without
Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Adjustable Dial
WATTAGE
40 - 40W
70 - 70W
PERFORMANCE DATA
BLS-PG-SQ
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
Install in 3 seconds
Battery Back-up (Optional)
The optional built-in emergency battery
back-up provides 8W, 90-minute
emergency lighting while maintaining
product integrity and aesthetics.
Plug-and-Play Sensor (Optional)
Sensor allows for security and energy saving.
Photometry
Parking garage photometry with a low
glare, comfortable lighting effect.
1/2” Lnock Hole
With 1/2” knock-out holes reserved
on four sides, suitable for surface
conduit wiring installation.
BLS-PG-SQ
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
Accessories
Conduit Pendant Mount
Surface Mounted With J-Box
Dimensions
Plug-in-Play PIR Sensor,10-15VDC
PIR Sensor: MHANT12VPH02
Description: Preset for 5min hold time, 30 min standby
time at 30% dim. daylight disabled.